(4) 6.10±0.38
[0.240±0.015]
AG
8.74±0.13
[0.344±0.005]
ø38.10+0.00
-0.05
0.08 A

(lb.-in.-S2
x 10-3)
MODEL NUMBER CODES
To construct a motor model number code, select the combination of features required and put all of the coded information in the proper
sequence. Please account for an entry in each field. The model number shown is an example of a properly specified motor.
NOTES:
➀ Mating connectors not provided.
➁ Thermistor not available on
PMB1 motors with resolver feedback.
P M B 1 1 B - 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 0
Just our way of guaranteeing the best
from your motor/drive combination for
your application — all in a Pacific
Scientific package.
Throw in a two-year warranty and an
optional thermistor to protect against
motor damage, and you are well on
your way to discovering Pacific
Scientific’s commitment to offering you
the highest performance products avail-
able — at a price you can afford. That’s
Pacific Scientific: making your designs
sing and your job easier.
Shaft
0 = Flat
1 = Round
2 = Square Key (Size 2 & 3 only)
3 = .25" Diameter Round (Size 2 only)
4 = Woodruff Key (Size 2 only)
Sensor
00 = Resolver
01 = Hall Sensor
14 = Digital Encoder with commutation, 2048 ppr
16 = Digital Encoder with commutation, 4096 ppr
Stack Length
1-3 = Stack length multiple
Frame Size
1 = Size 17
2 = NEMA Size  23
3 = NEMA Size  34
Product Series
Brushless Servomotors
Pacific Scientific Customization Code, Factory assigned
00 = Standard Motor
01 = Shaft Seal
02 = PTC Thermistor ➁
03 = Shaft Seal and PTC Thermistor ➁
Connector ➀
1 = Flying leads with amp connectors
2 = Flying leads with MS connectors
Factory Preassigned
Winding
Winding Designator: Nominal Stall
240V ac max. Current, ARMS
B 2.7
C 3.8
D 5.4
E 7.4
F 11.0
48V dc PMB Series motors with PC34OxD Drives ➀
PMB11B PC3402 ➁⑤ .45 (4.0) .45 (4.0) .22 (2.0) .22 (2.0) 1,000 5,000 2.4  5.0 0.005 (0.045) 2.5
PMB11D PC3405 ➁⑤ .45 (4.0) .44 (3.9) .22 (2.0) .20 (1.8) 6,450 10,000 4.8 10.0 0.005 (0.045) 0.6
PMB12B PC3402 ➁⑤ .80 (7.1) .79 (7.0) .40 (3.5) .40 (3.5) 700 2,900 2.5 5.0 0.009 (0.079) 3.3
PMB12D PC3405 ➁⑤ .83 (7.3) .82 (7.3) .40 (3.5) .38 (3.3) 3,500 5,600 4.7 10.0 0.009 (0.079) 0.9
PMB13D PC3405 ➁⑤ 1.11 (9.8) 1.10 (9.7) .55 (4.9) .50 (4.4) 2,350 4,150 4.8 10.0 0.013 (0.113) 1.1
PMB21D PC3405 ➁⑤ 1.27 (11.2) 1.26 (11.2) .64 (5.7) .61 (5.4) 1,300 3,600 5.0 10.0 0.023 (0.201) 1.2
PMB22D PC3405 ➁⑤ 2.2 (19.5) 2.2 (19.5) 1.11 (9.8) 1.10 (9.7) 600 2,150 5.0 10.0 0.044 (0.385) 1.5
240V ac — 320V dc PMB Series motors with PC8xx and SC9xx Drives
PMB13B PC8x2,SC9x2/SCE9x2➂ 1.2 (10.9) 1.2 (10.5) 0.55 (4.9) 0.41 (3.6) 11,000 13,100 2.3 5.3 0.013 (0.118) 4.8
PMB21B PC8x2,SC9x2/SCE9x2➂ 1.3 (11.5) 1.3 (11.2) 0.64 (5.7) 0.45 (4.0) 10,000 13,100 2.6 5.3 0.023 (0.206) 4.0

(lb.-in.-S2
x 10-3)
MODEL NUMBER CODES
To construct a motor model number code, select the combination of features required and put all of the coded information in the proper
sequence. Please account for an entry in each field. The model number shown is an example of a properly specified motor.
NOTES:
➀ Mating connectors not provided.
➁ Thermistor not available on
PMB1 motors with resolver feedback.
P M B 1 1 B - 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 0
Just our way of guaranteeing the best
from your motor/drive combination for
your application — all in a Pacific
Scientific package.
Throw in a two-year warranty and an
optional thermistor to protect against
motor damage, and you are well on
your way to discovering Pacific
Scientific’s commitment to offering you
the highest performance products avail-
able — at a price you can afford. That’s
Pacific Scientific: making your designs
sing and your job easier.
Shaft
0 = Flat
1 = Round
2 = Square Key (Size 2 & 3 only)
3 = .25" Diameter Round (Size 2 only)
4 = Woodruff Key (Size 2 only)
Sensor
00 = Resolver
01 = Hall Sensor
14 = Digital Encoder with commutation, 2048 ppr
16 = Digital Encoder with commutation, 4096 ppr
Stack Length
1-3 = Stack length multiple
Frame Size
1 = Size 17
2 = NEMA Size  23
3 = NEMA Size  34
Product Series
Brushless Servomotors
Pacific Scientific Customization Code, Factory assigned
00 = Standard Motor
01 = Shaft Seal
02 = PTC Thermistor ➁
03 = Shaft Seal and PTC Thermistor ➁
Connector ➀
1 = Flying leads with amp connectors
2 = Flying leads with MS connectors
Factory Preassigned
Winding
Winding Designator: Nominal Stall
240V ac max. Current, ARMS
B 2.7
C 3.8
D 5.4
E 7.4
F 11.0
48V dc PMB Series motors with PC34OxD Drives ➀
PMB11B PC3402 ➁⑤ .45 (4.0) .45 (4.0) .22 (2.0) .22 (2.0) 1,000 5,000 2.4  5.0 0.005 (0.045) 2.5
PMB11D PC3405 ➁⑤ .45 (4.0) .44 (3.9) .22 (2.0) .20 (1.8) 6,450 10,000 4.8 10.0 0.005 (0.045) 0.6
PMB12B PC3402 ➁⑤ .80 (7.1) .79 (7.0) .40 (3.5) .40 (3.5) 700 2,900 2.5 5.0 0.009 (0.079) 3.3
PMB12D PC3405 ➁⑤ .83 (7.3) .82 (7.3) .40 (3.5) .38 (3.3) 3,500 5,600 4.7 10.0 0.009 (0.079) 0.9
PMB13D PC3405 ➁⑤ 1.11 (9.8) 1.10 (9.7) .55 (4.9) .50 (4.4) 2,350 4,150 4.8 10.0 0.013 (0.113) 1.1
PMB21D PC3405 ➁⑤ 1.27 (11.2) 1.26 (11.2) .64 (5.7) .61 (5.4) 1,300 3,600 5.0 10.0 0.023 (0.201) 1.2
PMB22D PC3405 ➁⑤ 2.2 (19.5) 2.2 (19.5) 1.11 (9.8) 1.10 (9.7) 600 2,150 5.0 10.0 0.044 (0.385) 1.5
240V ac — 320V dc PMB Series motors with PC8xx and SC9xx Drives
PMB13B PC8x2,SC9x2/SCE9x2➂ 1.2 (10.9) 1.2 (10.5) 0.55 (4.9) 0.41 (3.6) 11,000 13,100 2.3 5.3 0.013 (0.118) 4.8
PMB21B PC8x2,SC9x2/SCE9x2➂ 1.3 (11.5) 1.3 (11.2) 0.64 (5.7) 0.45 (4.0) 10,000 13,100 2.6 5.3 0.023 (0.206) 4.0